Indoor
Air
Quality

ASSOCIATION
INC.

LOCATION

Manchester Health De-
partment

1528 EIm Street
Manchester, NH 03101

DATE & TIME

Tuesday, November 18,
2014

7:30 am - 3:00 pm

FEES
IAQA Members: $55
Non-Member: $65

*Breakfast and Lunch are
Included with Registra-
tion

REGISTRATION

Please mail check and reg-
istration to:

Jane Stratton

c/o Absolute Resource As-
sociates

7:30 am

8:00 am

8:15 am

8:30 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

11:30 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

IAQA MANCHESTER,
NH CHAPTER WORKSHOP

Please join the Manchester, NH Chapter for a Full Day Seminar

Registration/Breakfast

Introduction/Overview

NH Mold Legislation, Update

Initial Complaint — What to do

Customer call, who IS the customer, first steps
to determine the situation, booking the ap-
pointment and performing the assessment.
We are going to show a short video in con-
junction with this portion of the seminar.

Sample Collection and Analysis
Where, how and why to collect samples
(surface and air). How to interpret lab results

vs. field notes/findings.

Break, Networking

Risk Management

Managing risks associated with mold in build-
ings, with respect to employees/occupant.

ASHRAE and IAQA Update

Lunch Provided; Remediation, Details Start to

Finish

Post Remediation Verification (Clearance)
How do you clear a building after remediation,
indoor sample vs. outdoor sample, visual as-

sessment.

Break & Close off Room, Prepare for Q&A

Questions and Answers

Adjourned

Guy Sylvester, Board Chair

Guy Sylvester, Board Chair

Scott Allocca, FPC

Diane Miskowiski, MHP,
EMSL

Christopher T. Hilson, Esq.

Donahue, Tucker &
Ciandella, PLLC

Cole Stanton

Scott Knightly, Enviro-
Vantage

Dennis Francoeur, RPF

Guy Sylvester, Board Chair



PRE-REGISTRATION IS REQUIRED

Sorry we are unable to accept credit cards.

Name:

Company:

Check Number: Check Total:
IAQA Member ($55): Non-IAQA Member ($65):

List of additional attendees:

Would you like a receipt? Y / N Email or Mailing Address:

Please make checks payable to: IAQA Manchester Chapter and mail to:

Jane Stratton

c/o Absolute Resource Associates

124 Heritage Ave, #16

Portsmouth, NH 03801
janes@absoluteresourceassociates.com



